3/8/25, 5:55 PM

Race Date : 08-03-2025

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : BNG

Report Date : 08-03-2025

RACE TOT RESULT WIN SHP THP PLACE QUIN  FORE WITH .
NO FAV 01,02,0304 DIV DIV DIV I4HI NELA CAsT TANALA EXA DRAws StopBetTime
2025-03-08
1 1 2134 46 31 34 20,12 34 81 85-62 255-163 YR
12,24, 2025-03-08
2 6 6342 23 42 42 82 109 199-53 1659-1066 YIRS
12,23 2025-03-08
3 2 2459 20 55 37 15 125 226 723-310 1512-623 00
10,23, 2025-03-08
4 6 6281 17 69 35 17 94 78 443-262 3677-1432 PP
10,23, 2025-03-08
5 6 4173 25 89 43 0 249 321 1067-247  9821-6313 PP
15,13, 2025-03-08
6 2 629 32 4 33 51 106 196-111 618-328 7 Sarag
34,26, 2025-03-08
7 1 10-9-3-1 135 83 46 oy 1044 1754 67752419 14050-4516 PR
35,12, 2025-03-08
8 1 12-1-11-4 212 47 32 3 106 718 1010559  3178-2043 PR
‘Multileg-Pool Selection =~ Tickets = Dividends = Carried-Over
TRE1 103 65
TRE2 0 0 C/O (10368)
JKP1 RUNNER 141 814
JKP1 WINNER 1 267713
about:blank 11



3/8/25, 5:37 PM

Race Date : 08-03-2025

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

Venue : MAD

Report Date : 08-03-2025

WIN SHP THP PLACE

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

DIV

HiHII

2025-03-08
14:16:12

C/O

2025-03-08
14:46:56

2025-03-08
15:17:38

2025-03-08
15:56:22

2025-03-08
16:26:01

2025-03-08
16:53:08

2025-03-08
17:20:31

1 1 1-7-2-5
2 1 3-2-1-7
3 6 4-7-5-3
4 5 5-4-11-8
5 7 8-6-7-10
6 3 5-1-94
7 2 9-8-7-5
Multileg-Pool

TRE1

JKP1

JKP1

about:blank

DIV DIV
19 34
9%6 316
32 42
22 59
35 45
48 35
63 49
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

7



